## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2024 Session Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural and Historic Resources » Item C-52.40 Department of Wildlife Resources

Item C-52.40 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Improvements: Improve Boating Access (18106)	\$1,250,000	\$1,250,000
Fund Sources:		
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$250,000	\$250,000
Federal Trust	\$1,000,000	\$1,000,000